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LIST OF HOLIDAYS — 2024

1. | New Year’s Day January 01 Monday
2. | Republic Day January 26 Friday
3. | Maha Shivratri March 08 Friday
4. | Holi March 25 Monday
# | Additional Holiday March 26 Tuesday 13" April (Saturday)
5. | Id-Ul-Fitr April 11 Thursday
6. | Ramnavmi April 17 Wednesday
7. | Buddha Purnima May 23 Thursday
8. | Id-Ul-Zuha June 17 Monday
9. | Independence Day August 15 Thursday
10. | Raksha Bandhan August 19 Monday
11. | Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti October 02 Wednesday
12. | Maha Navmi October 11 Friday
13. | Dusshera October 12 Saturday
# | Additional Holiday October 28 Monday 5% October (Saturday)
# | Additional Holiday (Dhanteras) October 29 Tuesday 26" October (Saturday)
# | Additional Holiday (Chhoti Diwali) October 30 Wednesday | 9 November (Saturday)
14. | Diwali October 31 Thursday
15. | Govardhan Puja November 01 Friday
16. | Guru Nanak's Birthday November 15 Friday
17. | Christmas December 25 Wednesday
Note: In addition to the above, if the local authorities declare any other Half/Full Holiday due to any

reason, it must be compensated by declaring a suitable Saturday as a working day.




